NOME_TE ENTE
SQUADRAREG ACSI CICLISM 2539

SPILAMBERTE UISP 1975
CIRCOLO DIPIUISP 1462
CTBSASD  ACSI CICLISM 1452
POLISPORTIV UISP 1341
A.S.D.CICLI. CUISP 1305
VELO CLUB VIUISP 1181
A.S.D. CICLIS UISP 1179
POLISPORTIV UISP 881
NONANTOLA | UISP 765
RAVARINESE UISP 753
GS CICLOAMA AICS 726

G.S. GLI SCOI ACSI CICLISM 679
GS SPORTISS. ACSI CICLISM 484
ARGON 18 HI(ACSI CICLISM 469

TEAM A.D. MCUISP 452
TEAM BIKEXP UISP 448
COLLI CYCLIN UISP 363
NEW MOTOR UISP 363
PIERGIORGIO ACSI CICLISM 363
S.C. RUBIERE UISP 363
TEAM VIRGIN UISP 363
VERNIA BIKE UISP 363
BHS TEAM AS UISP 272
A.S.D. SPORT FCI 242
POLISPORTIV UISP 242
CICLISTI AVIS UISP 241

ASD SESSANT ACSI CICLISM 194
PEDALE POGC ACSI CICLISM 191

TURBOLENTI UISP 167
LA BOTTEGA (ACSI CICLISM 151
LA TORRE PIL UISP 130
A.S.D. U.C. F. UISP 121
ATLETICA COIUISP 121
AVIS SAN CES UISP 121
BIKE 2000 ASIUISP 121
CENTRO SPOFUISP 121
G.S. AVIS SANUISP 121
LEVANTE BIKIUISP 121
PEDALE PIUM ACSI CICLISM 121
TELECOM GS UISP 121
UISP COMITA UISP 121
UISP COMITA UISP 121
VELO SPORT (UISP 121
POLISPORTIV UISP 97
SANT'ANNA G UISP 97
A.S.D. COOPE UISP 97
ASD GIANLUC ACSI CICLISM 97
ASD SPORTIN UISP 97
BUCO MAGIC(UISP 97
DODINA FIT £ UISP 97
PEGO BIKE  ACSI CICLISM 70
INZANI CIRCCUISP 70

WWB A.S.D. UISP 70
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DLF ASD UISP 60
A.S.D. CATTO FCIL 0
INDIVIDUALE 288
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PID PETTORAICOGNOMI NOME SESSO ANNO NOME_TE IDSOCIET NAZIONA

390 390 DALLA ROSTA LORENZO M A.S.D. CATTO 07T0017 ITA
292 292 BARGELLINI ANDREA M 1964 A.S.D. CICLIS H010945 ITA
235 235 BEGHELLI ROBERTA F 1965 A.S.D. CICLIS H010945 ITA
212 212 BURGIN EMANUELE M 1960 A.S.D. CICLIS H010945 ITA
214 214 CRISTOFORI PAOLO M 1963 A.S.D. CICLIS H010945 ITA
392 392 MACCANI ANGELO M A.S.D. CICLIS H010945 ITA
242 242 MARABINI ~ MARCO M 1966 A.S.D. CICLIS H010945 ITA
233 233 MORANA VALENTINA F 1971 A.S.D. CICLIS H010945 ITA
238 238 PRIMICERI =~ GIUSEPPE M 1962 A.S.D. CICLIS H010945 ITA
237 237 SILINGARDI VITTORIO M 1961 A.S.D. CICLIS H010945 ITA
231 231 SISTI RICCARDO M 1968 A.S.D. CICLIS H010945 ITA
240 240 TESTONI STEFANO M 1970 A.S.D. CICLIS H010945 ITA
239 239 VECCHI DANIELE M 1964 A.S.D. CICLIS H010945 ITA
234 234 VENIERI PIER LUIGI M 1954 A.S.D. CICLIS H010945 ITA
338 338 SOCCI STEFANO M A.S.D. COOPE H080495 ITA
256 256 COCCHI ANDREA M 1989 A.S.D. SPORT 02Q4386 ITA
268 268 REVERBERI ~ STEFANO M 1993 A.S.D. SPORT 02Q4386 ITA
280 280 PAGANELLI GIANLUCA M 1975 A.S.D. U.C. F. H075234 ITA
249 249 BARTOLI GABRIELE M 1967 A.S.D.CICLI. CHO80679 ITA
283 283 BERTACCHI GABRIELE M 1963 A.S.D.CICLI. CH080679 ITA
344 344 BIGLIARD PIER ELDO M A.S.D.CICLI. CHO80679 ITA
207 207 BIZZOCCOLI ROBERTO M 1958 A.S.D.CICLI. CHO80679 ITA
244 244 BONI ENRICO M 1972 A.S.D.CICLI. CH080679 ITA
253 253 CASARINI ALESSIO M 1978 A.S.D.CICLI. CHO80679 ITA
252 252 CINGI PIETRO M 1953 A.S.D.CICLI. CHO80679 ITA
262 262 GEMINIANI ~ FABIO M 1973 A.S.D.CICLI. CH080679 ITA
251 251 PILATI RICCARDO M 1971 A.S.D.CICLI. CHO80679 ITA
250 250 RABITTI MARCELLO M 1970 A.S.D.CICLI. CHO80679 ITA
216 216 ROMANI FAUSTO M 1956 A.S.D.CICLI. CHO80679 ITA
248 248 SALA MARCO M 1970 A.S.D.CICLI. CHO80679 ITA
371371 BRANCACCIO FRANCESCO M ARGON 18 HI(08M0O028 ITA
370 370 BRANCACCIO GIOVANNI M ARGON 18 HI(08M0O028 ITA
413 413 GUBERTINI MAURIZIO M ARGON 18 HI(08M0O028 ITA
332 332 MOLINARI ~ MAURO M ARGON 18 HI(08M0O028 ITA
2003 2003 PACCHIARINI FEDERICO M ARGON 18 HI(08M0O028 ITA
2002 2002 PICCININI ~ SILVIA F ARGON 18 HI(08M0O028 ITA
358 358 RENNA LORENZO M ASD GIANLUC 12RM306 ITA
327 327 MORSELLI ~ FRANCESCA F ASD SESSANT 12RM400 ITA
326 326 SOLI MARCO M ASD SESSANT 12RM400 ITA
325 325 CIARLETTA CLAUDIO M ASD SPORTIN H080292 ITA
208 208 SIGHINOLFI GIANLUCA M 1991 ATLETICA COIH020704 ITA
386 386 ZOBILI GIULIANO M AVIS SAN CES ITA
398 398 DEGANI ALBERTO M BHS TEAM AS H041367 ITA
411 411 FERRARI MANUEL M BHS TEAM AS H041367 ITA
2016 2016 TOLLARI ALAN M BHS TEAM AS H041367 ITA
351 351 QUEVAS JUN LUMAND/M BIKE 2000 ASIH012475 ITA
270 270 SALVARANI  LUCA M 1988 BUCO MAGIC(H080683 ITA
340 340 ASCARI GIOVANNI M CENTRO SPOFH040606 ITA
2012 2012 ASCARI LUCIANO M CICLISTI AVIS H040809 ITA
2015 2015 CAVANI MARIA OTTAVF CICLISTI AVIS H040809 ITA
2013 2013 FERRARI MAURO M CICLISTI AVIS H040809 ITA
2014 2014 MIGLIORINI  VINICIO M CICLISTI AVIS H040809 ITA
359 359 PEDRAZZI ~ IVAN M CICLISTI AVIS H040809 ITA
295 295 BARBIERI ROBERTO M 1960 CIRCOLO DIPIH040161 ITA



404 404
296 296
297 297
300 300
298 298
299 299
301 301
303 303
302 302
306 306
2019 2019
305 305
307 307
308 308
2020 2020
309 309
310 310
391 391
389 389
393 393
221 221
259 259
243 243
223 223
222 222
217 217
220 220
247 247
219 219
225 225
246 246
229 229
2028 2028
2029 2029
312 312
258 258
394 394
363 363
399 399
369 369
397 397
395 395
269 269
275 275
276 276
277 277
273 273
274 274
354 354
230 230
315 315
213 213
339 339
282 282
403 403

BARUFFI ARMANDO
BIGINI MASSIMO
BRUSCAGIN FABIO
CAVALIERI ~ GIANPAOLO
COGO ILARIO
CORSINI ENRICO
DELLA CASA CLAUDIO
LUPPI OSCAR
MANZINI ANDREA
ORLANDI MARCO
PICCININI ~ GIANMARCO M
PIGNATARO ALESSANDRO M

TTTXEX=XXXZXER

RAIMONDI ~ MARCO M
ROLLA ONES
SANGIORGI ROBERTO
VITTO ANTONIO
VOLPI LUCA

BELLESIA ALESSANDRO
BELLESIA MARCO
FILIPPI CRISTIANO
CAVALLO GIOVANNI
CORRADI GIAN LUCA
DELLA PUPPA GIOVANNI
FERRARI MARCO
FORMISANI RENATO
GALLI GIORGIO
GINELLI MASSIMO
GIUFFRIDA  PIETRO
MARCACCINI DEVID
PAMBIANCHI STEFANO
RUGGERI MASSIMO
SPERANZA  TIZIANO
BENEDETTI ~ GIANLUCA
SGARBI VASCO
CANALI FIORENZO
PANZICA ANTONINO
BARBIERI GIANCARLO
BOILINI CRISTIANO
CAPPELLI ANDREA
CAVEDONI ~ SANDRO
MAURA MARCO
SOCCIARELLI MARIO
SUFFRITTI ~ ALBERTO
ALAI GIUSEPPE
BERNARDI  ALESSIO
BIANCHI ORIO
BRIGHENTI ~ STEFANO
BUSANA ANDREA
LOSI SAMUELE
BEDOGNI CHRISTIAN
BELLENTANI ENRICO
BOLELLI GIOVANNI
GIBERTONI CORRADO
BELLENTANI ROBERTO
MATVEITCHO! NIKITA

TR E2EXE2E2=EXExEE=ExExx=xx=xx=xxEx

CIRCOLO DIPIH040161
1954 CIRCOLO DIPIH040161
1979 CIRCOLO DIPIH040161
1947 CIRCOLO DIPIH040161
1953 CIRCOLO DIPIH040161
1982 CIRCOLO DIPIH040161
1952 CIRCOLO DIPIH040161
1951 CIRCOLO DIPIH040161
1968 CIRCOLO DIPIH040161
1970 CIRCOLO DIPIH040161

CIRCOLO DIPIH040161
1961 CIRCOLO DIPIH040161
1962 CIRCOLO DIPIH040161
1949 CIRCOLO DIPIH040161

CIRCOLO DIPIH040161
1960 CIRCOLO DIPIH040161
1966 CIRCOLO DIPIH040161

COLLI CYCLIN H041486

COLLI CYCLIN H041486

COLLI CYCLIN H041486
1964 CTBS ASD (A'08B0O036
1967 CTBS ASD (A108B0O036
1982 CTBS ASD (A108B0O036
1977 CTBS ASD (A108B0O036
1983 CTBS ASD (A108B0O036
1964 CTBS ASD (A'08B0O036
1965 CTBS ASD (A108B0O036
1982 CTBS ASD (A108B0O036
1987 CTBS ASD (A108B0O036
1953 CTBS ASD (A108B0O036
1981 CTBS ASD (A108B0O036
1990 CTBS ASD (A'08B0O036

DLF ASD (UIS 0156

DLF ASD (UIS 0156

DODINA FIT £H041386
1980 G.S. AVIS SANC046054

G.S. GLI SCOI 08MO018

G.S. GLI SCOI 08MO018

G.S. GLI SCOI 08MO018

G.S. GLI SCOI 08MO018

G.S. GLI SCOI 08MO018

G.S. GLI SCOI 08MO018
1964 G.S. GLI SCOI 08MO018
1956 GS CICLOAMA 10191
1997 GS CICLOAMA 10191
1950 GS CICLOAMA 10191
1978 GS CICLOAMA 10191
1972 GS CICLOAMA 10191

GS CICLOAMA 10191
1972 GS SPORTISS. 08MO005

GS SPORTISS. 08MO005
1979 GS SPORTISS. 08MO005

GS SPORTISS. 08MO005
1958 INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA



304 304
364 364
2001 2001
331331
2059 2059
2058 2058
328 328
210 210
255 255
257 257
260 260
2030 2030
2031 2031
2032 2032
2033 2033
2034 2034
2044 2044
2035 2035
2036 2036
2037 2037
2038 2038
2039 2039
362 362
361 361
2040 2040
2041 2041
2042 2042
2043 2043
261 261
323 323
293 293
294 294
288 288
289 289
356 356
348 348
345 345
215 215
211 211
400 400
2021 2021
2022 2022
352 352
2023 2023
346 346
347 347
2024 2024
355 355
349 349
402 402
401 401
342 342
2025 2025
2026 2026
360 360

MONTORSI  FRANCO
RAVANETTI PIETRO

DI BITONTO MONICA
PIZZIERANI MATTEO

CIOCCI SAVINA
GUERZONI  GIULIANO
ZANASI ENRICO

DE VITO GIUSEPPE
FERRETTI ~ JESSICA
FERRETTI =~ MANUELE
FONTANA ANDREA
AMARANTI  OMAR
ANNOVI ROBERTO
BARACCHI =~ MAURIZIO

BRUNI EMILIO
CIAMARONI CORRADO
FERRI MARI LUISA
GUIDETTI ~ GIORGIO
IORI RUGGERO
LUPPI MAURIZIO

MALPIGHI ~ FRANCO
MONOPOLI  LEONARDO
NADALINI FABIO
NADALINI LUCA
PICCININI ~ GIORGIO
PICCININI ~ GIUSEPPE
PICCININI ~ LUCIANO
SIGHINOLFI ALBERTO
ZOBOLI DANIELE
RIZZI GRAZIANO
MORSELLI ~ PAOLO
ROVERSI BENITO
BRAGHIROLI PAOLO
IORI SIMONE
CINO ORLANDO
DEMOLA ANDREA
SIVIGLIA LUIGI
BONFIGLIOLI MANUEL
CANALI GIORGIA
AUREGLI EZIO
BARALDI DANIELE
BARBANTI ~ MAURO
BEDINI ALESSANDRO
BORTOT IVAN
BOSCHETTI GRAZIANO
CASARI MARCO
CREMONINI  SERGIO
CUZZANI MATTEO
CUZZANI MAURIZIO
GUERZONI  FABIO
GUERZONI ~ GIOVANNI
LANZARINI ~ RICCARDO
MORISI LEONILDO
NATALINI MARIO
ORI MAURO

TR TMNMZTE2EXEXEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEXTNMZEEEXEEEETTMZER=ERX=XxTMz=TMZXEX

1951 INDIVIDUALE
INZANI CIRCCH050793
LA BOTTEGA (08MO069
LA BOTTEGA (08MO069
LA TORRE PIL H040299
LA TORRE PIL H040299
LA TORRE PIL H040299
1981 LEVANTE BIKIH081220
1991 NEW MOTOR HO080500
1986 NEW MOTOR HO080500
1982 NEW MOTOR HO080500
NONANTOLA 1H040237
NONANTOLA 1H040237
NONANTOLA 1H040237
NONANTOLA 1H040237
NONANTOLA 1H040237
NONANTOLA 1H040237
NONANTOLA 1H040237
NONANTOLA 1H040237
NONANTOLA 1H040237
NONANTOLA 1H040237
NONANTOLA 1H040237
NONANTOLA 1H040237
NONANTOLA 1H040237
NONANTOLA 1H040237
NONANTOLA 1H040237
NONANTOLA 1H040237
NONANTOLA 1H040237
1967 NONANTOLA 1H040237
PEDALE PIUM 08M0O040
1953 PEDALE POGC 04MN002
1951 PEDALE POGC 04MN002
1985 PEGO BIKE (A 04MN045
1977 PEGO BIKE (A 04MN045
PIERGIORGIO 08M0052
PIERGIORGIO 08M0052
PIERGIORGIO 08M0052
1987 POLISPORTIV H010252
1986 POLISPORTIV H010252
POLISPORTIV
POLISPORTIV
POLISPORTIV
POLISPORTIV
POLISPORTIV
POLISPORTIV
POLISPORTIV
POLISPORTIV
POLISPORTIV
POLISPORTIV
POLISPORTIV
POLISPORTIV
POLISPORTIV
POLISPORTIV
POLISPORTIV
POLISPORTIV

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA



343 343
341 341
2027 2027
357 357
2009 2009
378 378
2004 2004
379 379
384 384
2005 2005
2011 2011
381 381
2007 2007
2010 2010
2006 2006
382 382
383 383
380 380
2008 2008
396 396
336 336
335 335
2045 2045
2046 2046
2047 2047
2056 2056
2048 2048
2049 2049
2050 2050
2051 2051
2052 2052
2057 2057
2053 2053
366 366
2054 2054
367 367
2055 2055
365 365
227 227
228 228
226 226
410 410
412 412
3014 3014
3001 3001
3015 3015
3002 3002
3003 3003
3004 3004
3016 3016
3017 3017
3018 3018
3019 3019
333 333
3005 3005

SCAFFA
SCAGLIARINI
SELMI
SERRA
BARBIERI

BERTANI FAN MATTEO
BERTANI FAN VILLER

CAITI
CARRETTI
CIGARINI
FERRETTI
FERRETTI
GANNA
GAZZETTI
GAZZETTI
GHITTONI
JOCA
MONTANARI
TEDESCHI
ZANTI
GIANASI
TIRALONGO
BARALDI
BOMPANI
CENACCHI
DENTI
DURANTE
FAVA
MONFREDINI
NERI
PERRONE
PIGNATTI
REBECCHI
SALA
SANDRI
TARONI
TRALLI
ZIRONI
CORRADINI
FERRARI
NICOLINI
FINELLI
GHISELLI
BONAZZI
BULGARELLI
COLLINA
FANTUZZI
FERRARI
FRANCHINI
GHERBESI
GHIOTTO
GRAZIOSI
GUIDICELLI
MAGNI
MIGLIACCIO

ANTONIO
LINO
CLAUDIO
PASQUALE
PRIMO

FABRIZIO
ANDREA
LOIGI
CLAUDIO
DANIELE
STEFANO
GIOVANNI
OSCAR
CLAUDIO
YILLL
MATTEO
PAIO
ENZO
CLAUDIO
ANDREA
MARCO
SILVANO
ETTORE
RENATA
CARMINE
FAUSTO
ALBERTO
FAUSTO
ANTONIO
PAOLA
LORENZO
MASSIMO
GIULIO
FABIO
SIVANO
ANDREA
MASSIMO
BRUNO
ENRICO
CLAUDIO
DAVIDE
ALESSANDRA
ANICETO
MIRIA
GINO
IVANO
GIANNI
GIOVANNA
ANNARITA
CRISTINA
PATRIZIA
RICCARDO
ENRICO

TXTTTTMTAMIXTIIMIITMTM=TT=XE(EXE===222=2ZEx

POLISPORTIV
POLISPORTIV
POLISPORTIV
POLISPORTIV
POLISPORTIV
POLISPORTIV
POLISPORTIV
POLISPORTIV
POLISPORTIV
POLISPORTIV
POLISPORTIV
POLISPORTIV
POLISPORTIV
POLISPORTIV
POLISPORTIV
POLISPORTIV
POLISPORTIV
POLISPORTIV
POLISPORTIV
POLISPORTIV
POLISPORTIV
POLISPORTIV
RAVARINESE
RAVARINESE
RAVARINESE
RAVARINESE
RAVARINESE
RAVARINESE
RAVARINESE
RAVARINESE
RAVARINESE
RAVARINESE
RAVARINESE
RAVARINESE
RAVARINESE
RAVARINESE
RAVARINESE
RAVARINESE
1965 S.C. RUBIERE
1954 S.C. RUBIERE
1967 S.C. RUBIERE

H040226
H040226
H040226
H040226
H040226
H040226
H040226
H040226
H040226
H040226
H040226
H040226
H040226
H040226
H040226
H040226
H080858
H080858
H080858

SANT'ANNA G 1491
SANT'ANNA G 1491
SPILAMBERTE 0447
SPILAMBERTE 0447
SPILAMBERTE 0447
SPILAMBERTE 0447
SPILAMBERTE 0447
SPILAMBERTE 0447
SPILAMBERTE 0447
SPILAMBERTE 0447
SPILAMBERTE 0447
SPILAMBERTE 0447
SPILAMBERTE 0447
SPILAMBERTE 0447

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA



334 334
3006 3006
3020 3020
3007 3007
3008 3008
3009 3009
3010 3010
3011 3011
3012 3012
3013 3013

209 209

236 236

285 285

279 279

290 290

284 284

287 287

373 373

311 311

278 278

271 271

272 272

374 374

281 281

353 353

376 376

372 372

291 291

368 368

350 350

254 254

375 375

264 264

266 266

267 267

263 263

265 265

408 408

405 405
2017 2017

407 407

409 409
2018 2018

406 406

321 321

329 329

206 206

245 245

377 377

385 385

337 337

286 286

318 318

316 316

322 322

MISLE] MICHAEL
NEGRONI VENLUCA
POLI LUCIA
TORRI RENATO

VANDELLI ~ GIUSEPPE
VENTURELLI ALDO
VENTURELLI GIORDANO
ZANETTI MARCO
ZANICHELLI RENZINO
ZUNTINI MARIO
ARIOSI JURI
BASCHIERI ~ DANIELE
BUZZELLI CARLO
CANTAGALLI LORENZO
CARNEVALI  ROSSANO
CELSA SIMONE
EQUESTRE = ANDREA
FRANCHINI ~ GIANLUCA
FUMAROLA  VINCENZA
GENICCO GUIDO LEON#
GIAROLI MARCO
TAFULLI NICOLA
IMMOVILLI  ROBERTO
MORETTI LUCA
PAGSINOHIN RODEL
PAPARELLA MARCO
PETERLINI ~ STEFANO
PIANZA LUCIANO
SALARDI MATTIA
SANTACATER:MATTEO
SONCINI LUCA
SPAGNI STEFANO
BARTOLACELL SESTO
BONFIGLIOLI GILBERTO
BOVOLENTA ARNALDO
MEOLA STEFANO
VEZZALINI ~ GERMANO
BETTELLI MAURIZIO
DE CRESCENZ MONICA
FERRARI GIANNI
LAROCCA  ADRIANO
MAZZACANI MARCO
NAPOLETANO ANTONIO
TORINESE =~ SAMUELE
BENETTI MARCO
GHINI ANDREA
ROLI ROBERTO
VITELLI DOMENICO
CAVALLINI ~ LUCA
MAZZOLI MARCO
STENTO MAURO
PRATI MICHELE
COVILI MIRCO
FERRARI IVAN
GHERARDINI FABIO

TR TNMZTE2EEXEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEETTNTZ=Z2E2==E=E=E=E2=ExEx2=xxxxxmzxZ:EX

SPILAMBERTE 0447
SPILAMBERTE 0447
SPILAMBERTE 0447
SPILAMBERTE 0447
SPILAMBERTE 0447
SPILAMBERTE 0447
SPILAMBERTE 0447
SPILAMBERTE 0447
SPILAMBERTE 0447
SPILAMBERTE 0447
1969 SQUADRAREG 08RE035
1970 SQUADRAREG 08RE035
1967 SQUADRAREG 08RE035
1966 SQUADRAREG 08RE035
1970 SQUADRAREG 08RE035
1987 SQUADRAREG 08RE035
1982 SQUADRAREG 08RE035
SQUADRAREG 08RE035
1967 SQUADRAREG 08RE035
1962 SQUADRAREG 08RE035
1958 SQUADRAREG 08RE035
1975 SQUADRAREG 08RE035
SQUADRAREG 08RE035
1964 SQUADRAREG 08RE035
SQUADRAREG 08RE035
SQUADRAREG 08RE035
SQUADRAREG 08RE035
1966 SQUADRAREG 08RE035
SQUADRAREG 08RE035
SQUADRAREG 08RE035
1966 SQUADRAREG 08RE035
SQUADRAREG 08RE035
1951 TEAM A.D. MC1630
1964 TEAM A.D. MC1630
1953 TEAM A.D. MC1630
1978 TEAM A.D. MC1630
1968 TEAM A.D. MC1630
TEAM BIKEXP H041238
TEAM BIKEXP H041238
TEAM BIKEXP H041238
TEAM BIKEXP H041238
TEAM BIKEXP H041238
TEAM BIKEXP H041238
TEAM BIKEXP H041238
TEAM VIRGIN H040597
TEAM VIRGIN H040597
1966 TEAM VIRGIN H040597
1963 TELECOM GS H051017
TURBOLENTI
TURBOLENTI
UISP COMITA H040019
1986 UISP COMITA H080019
VELO CLUB VI1H040436
VELO CLUB VI1H040436
VELO CLUB VI1H040436

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA



319 319
314 314
224 224
317 317
320 320
218 218
241 241
313 313
388 388
330 330
324 324
232 232
387 387

LIPTAKOVA
MANFREDI
MARCHI
MURATORI
RAVARINI
TUNDO
VACCARI
ZANASI
CARBONIERI
FERRARO
SALICI
ZILIBOTTI
BATTAGLIA

LIVIA
ALBERTO
FABRIZIO
MAURO
MILKO
CHRISTIAN
LUCA
MARCO
STEFANO
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